
SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF STUDENTS E-MAIL MOBILE NO.

CGPA 

(upto 6th 

sem)

GROUP 

AVERAGE 

CGPA

SUPERVISOR

11900120045 Aman Mathur amanmathur27.am@gmail.com 7643058178 9.52
11900120047 Abdul Jamal Wahid aabduljamalwahid@gmail.com 9883184834 9.2
11900120008 Anshika Jaiswal anshikajaiswal2000@gmail.com 6296082429 9.26
11900120073 Arnab Saha asaha4327@gmail.com 8145978337 9.02
11900120059 Rounak Shaw rounakshaw007@gmail.com 9875334871 9.08
11900120066 Prittha Dutta pritthadatta@gmail.com 6297410263 9.25
11900120067 Prasun Roy prasunroy212@gmail.com 7432857244 9.13
11900120090 Shweta Bhagat bhagatshweta0216@gmail.com 9382899180 9.23
11900120062 Dikshita Shah dikshitashah0810@gmail.com 9832072240 9.19
11900120064 Anushka Ghosh Chowdhary ghoshana123@gmail.com 9339281863 9.29
11900120001 Ashutosh Kumar ashutoshak5386@gmail.com 8271066104 8.84
11900120061 Avijeet Paul avijeetpaul.out@gmail.com 9832012433 9.1
11900120044 Sajal Santra mr.sajal2552@gmail.com 6295005892 9.04
11900120077 Masud Ali ranamasud1052002@gmail.com 7362933438 8.93
11900120084 Abhinash Kumar Tiwari abhinashtiwari8167@gmail.com 8167487426 9.1
11900120082 Gaddar Kumar Chaudhary gaddarkumar7447@gmail.com 7564078124 8.91
11900120005 Debajyoti Sarkar debajyotisarkar.jio1@gmail.com 86370 78330 9.02
11900120055 Sayantani Sarkar sayantani.official55@gmail.com 74071 52053 8.59
11900120043 Aritra Saha aritra.saha3000@gmail.com 79088 31978 8.84
11900120036 Sumit Dhar sumitmi.2013@gmail.com 7980922297 9.44
11900120038 Soumwadeep Guha soumwadeep@gmail.com 9883505330 9.09
11900120021 Sagnik Saha akashs2502@gmail.com 9832373724 8.8
11900120018 Sattik Bose sattikbose@gmail.com 7407520441 8.8
11900120033 Diya Sarkar sarkardiya001@gmail.com 7602699656 9.12
11900120029 Mayank Shekhar shekharmayank378@gmail.com 9905124939 8.85
11900120046 Sanajit Bhunia sanajitbhunia13@gmail.com 9749304693 9.08
11900120049 Akash Pandey akashpandey00480@gmail.com 8825279154 8.83
11900120052 Sayoni Roy sayoni2104@gmail.com 8250635297 8.92
11900120024 Amit kumar amitkumar84205@gmail.com 6290887002 8.68
11900120079 Kunal Pradhan pradhankunal01@gmail.com 8637815298 9.21
11900120010 Anant Bomzan Tamang anantmani31@gmail.com 8944809108 8.83

CSE_PROJ_2024_01 9.25 MITHUN ROY

CSE_PROJ_2024_02 9.17 MITHUN ROY

CSE_PROJ_2024_03 9.1 ANUPAM MUKHERJEE

CSE_PROJ_2024_04 8.99 PRASANTA KUMAR ROY

CSE_PROJ_2024_07

CSE_PROJ_2024_08 8.91 PRASANTA KUMAR ROY

CSE_PROJ_2024_05 8.97 KRITTIBAS PARAI

CSE_PROJ_2024_06 8.95 DEBAJYOTI GUHA

8.92 ANUPAM MUKHERJEE

SILIGURI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
CSE DEPARTMENT



11900120089 Srishti Majumder srishtimajumder2002@gmail.com 9088677074 8.8
11900120076 Urjaswee Chatterjee curjaswee@gmail.com 7501454803 8.54
11900120069 Parna Das parnadas096@gmail.com 8016749812 9.31
11900120016 Sharvanu Dasgupta srtsrksrd@gmail.com 6296517627 8.91
11900120074 Mayuree Das mayureedas777@gmail.com 9732105589 9.19
11900121196 Manasi Dey manasidey5544@gmail.com 8617458694 8.67
11900120030 Manjeet Sharma 007manjeetsharma@gmail.com 8210006530 9.13
11900120022 Rohan Sharma rohansix677@gmail.com 9531641600 8.82
11900120072 Mehnaz Yeasmin mehnazyeasmin0739@gmail.com 9832736432 9.16
11900120020 Priyanshu Sarkar priyangshu1711@gmail.com 8016877494 8.35
11900120003 Nikhil Agarwal agarwalnikhil854@gmail.com 9728031411 9.3
11900120032 Joy Dutta duttajay19@gmail.com 7044456715 8.71
11900120027 Nabin Das ndas91506@gmail.com 9434305144 8.86
11900120023 Rajdeep Saha rroohhiitt2001@gmail.com 8617293954 8.89
11900120017 Sankib Banik sankibbanik2464@gmail.com 7431038856 9.06
11900120012 Sourav Sikdar sikdarsourav296@gmail.com 9907580299 8.74
11900120087 Shreya Roy royshreya538@gmail.com 9002679806 8.88
11900120040 Gourab Deb gourabdeb1619@gmail.com 8918579796 8.7
11900120081 Swarna Shikhar Das swarnashikhardas2020@gmail.com 7384480399 8.7
11900120056 Sayantani Deb sayantani.1001@gmail.com 9064088473 9.33
11900120009 Prince Kumar Pandit pkpandit361@gmail.com 9733822929 8.83
11900120035 Chandan Kumar chandankm825312@gmail.com 9608686547 8.85
11900120037 Nikhil Murmu nikhil.paul211@gmail.com 7632041539 9.22
11900120054 Ronit Kumar aronit061@gmail.com 9931459860 8.62

11900120015 Souvik Goswami souvikgoswami528@gmail.com 7478163464 9.15
11900120034 Subhangi Banerjee subhangi.bhd@gmail.com 8583832991 9.003
11900120053 Rohan Jyoti Basu merohanbasu@gmail.com 9830376559 8.5
11900120041 Subhadeep Dey Sarkar deysarkarsubhadeep9@gmail.com 7384089413 8.76
11900120006 Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal sanjayjaiswal9818621124@gmail.com 7209048543 8.98
11900120031 Leepika leepikasarkar1214318@gmail.com 7322983383 8.93
11900120002 Prashant Kumar prashant.45723@gmail.com 7352143776 8.78
11900120013 Simran Kumari dassanja236@gmail.com 7872004105 8.71
11900121172 Rohit Deb rohitdeb766@gmail.com 7430991353 8.99
11900121181 Ishika Acharjee ishikaacharjee9@gmail.com 7679315852 8.6
11900121182 Rishiraj Sarkar rishirajsarkar.jpg@gmail.com 9775139179 9
11900121183 Sajeeb Ghosh sajeebghosh7340@gmail.com 7001753152 8.76
11900120065 Shiwani Jha jhashiwani526@gmail.com 8670130252 9.05

CSE_PROJ_2024_09 8.89 DEB SHEKHAR LAHA

CSE_PROJ_2024_10 8.89 SATADAL CHAKRABORTY

CSE_PROJ_2024_11 8.88 JAYASHREE SINGHA

CSE_PROJ_2024_12 8.88 SUCHARITA DAS

CSE_PROJ_2024_13 8.88 KRITTIBAS PARAI

CSE_PROJ_2024_14 8.88 DEBAJYOTI GUHA

CSE_PROJ_2024_15 8.86 SATADAL CHAKRABORTY

CSE_PROJ_2024_16 8.85
SHIRSHENDU SHEKHAR 

GHOSH

CSE_PROJ_2024_17 8.84 SAMPA DAS

CSE_PROJ_2024_18 8.8 SUTAPA BHATTACHARYA



11900120080 Aishwarya Dey aishwarya.dey2002@gmail.com 7430036351 9.12
11900120063 Ashutosh Kumar Sinha mr.sajal2552@gmail.com 7321979328 8.93
11900121180 Ujjwal Abhishek abhiujjwal188@gmail.com 9123126617 8.12
11900120070 Moumita Podder moumitapodder12@gmail.com 7479189226 8.98
11900120083 Alik Sarkar aliksarkar906@gmail.com 6295404843 8.8
11900121176 Arindam Bhattacharjee abhattacharjee717@gmail.com 7384845342 8.26
11900120028 Priti Sahani sahanipriti565@gmail.com 9641711148 8.76
11900120058 Sanjok Mangrati iamgodlike4@gmail.com 8967961544 9.08
11900121197 Niten Sapkota nitensapkota175@gmail.com 7908039176 8.39
11900121186 Sajit Tamang sajittamang96@gmail.com 8250083248 8.19
11900120088 Swaroop Lama lamaswaroop@gmai.com 7001916300 9.12
11900121184 Rudrajyoti Roy rudrajyotiroy11@gmail.com 9932803329 8.3
11900120026 Neha Datta nehachem602@gmail.com 7029051266 8.74
11900120078 Trinankur Atarthi trinankuratarthi30@gmail.com 9832882915 8.73
11900120011 Surabhi Saha sahasurabhi32@gmail.com 6297377122 8.91
11900120085 Abhinaba Roy royabhinaba546@gmail.com 6296877536 8.82
11900120068 Rajdeep Sarkar rajdeepsarkar6296@gmail.com 6296977226 8.53
11900121174  Swarnali Chakraborty swarnali730@gmail.com 8942985653 8.43
11900121175 Moumita Dey deymoumita419@gmail.com 9734972115 8.7

11900121171 Shairee Roy shaireeroy@gmail.com 9382218228 8.85
11900121185 Sunita Routh sunitarouth0@gmail.com 7908940672 8.59
11900121202 Snigdha Das snigdhadas9083@gmail.com 9083072672 8.57
11900121195 Sweata Ghosh sweataghosh7171995@gmail.com 6009436283 8.38
11900120057 Sayam Biswas bgouri390@gmail.com 6297411368 8.54
11900121199 Saurav Karmakar karmakars854@gmail.com 7872122514 8.32
11900120050 Rudra Prasad Das rudraprasaddas8@gmail.com 7431972555 8.68
11900120014 Shreshtha Das xigcxkakashi@gmail.com 6295191882 8.68
11900120025 Nikita Kundu nikitakundu521@gmail.com 9800584773 9.03
11900120086 Twinkle Saha tinisaha01@gmail.com 8670108141 8.67
11900121179 Rishabh Singh bewithrishabh@gmail.com 7992385943 8.5
11900121194 Monali Chaki monalichaki09@gmail.com 9775659059 7.9
11900121173 Priyam Biswas priyambiswasslg@gmail.com 9475538164 8.55
11900120075 Debajit Sengupta debajit.sengupta2002@gmail.com 9434736188 8.5
11900120019 Sohini Sanyal sanyalsohini398@gmail.com 9474587658 8.45
11900121200 Sourav Tamang Ohmalama07@gmail.com 6296856685 8.05
11900120071 Preetam Das riki10112001@gmail.com 9883411094 8.83
11900121201 Karnasish Roy roykarnasish@gmail.com 6297261853 7.8

CSE_PROJ_2024_18 8.8 SUTAPA BHATTACHARYA

CSE_PROJ_2024_19 8.7 SAMPA DAS

CSE_PROJ_2024_20 8.7 SATADAL CHAKRABORTY

CSE_PROJ_2024_21 8.67 SUTAPA BHATTACHARYA

CSE_PROJ_2024_22 8.62 MOUMITA GHOSH

MOUMITA GHOSH

CSE_PROJ_2024_23 8.59
SHIRSHENDU SHEKHAR 

GHOSH

CSE_PROJ_2024_24 8.56 DEBADITYA KUNDU

CSE_PROJ_2024_27 8.13 SUCHARITA DAS

CSE_PROJ_2024_25 8.52 JAYASHREE SINGHA

CSE_PROJ_2024_26 8.39



11900121178 Payel Sinha sinhapayel224@gmail.com 8653375683 8.1
11900121177 Prasenjit Sinha prasenjitsinha224@gmail.com 8016793204 7.8
11900120007 Jesim Islam jesimislam22@gmail.com 8918142365 5.76
11900121198 Aman Ghosh phenox80@gmail.com 9832059447 7.09
11900120004 Suvankar Roy suvankarroy.735122@gmail.com 8392071992 6.73
11900120051 Akash Ghosh ghoshakassh@gmail.com 9123318167 7.16

CSE_PROJ_2024_27 8.13 SUCHARITA DAS

CSE_PROJ_2024_28 6.69 DEB SHEKHAR LAHA

mailto:ghoshakassh@gmail.com

